2014 CORN TEST PLOT RESULTS
UNION COUNTY
	CROP
	CORN

	COOPERATOR NAME
	EVERETTE LITTLE

	ENTRY
	BRAND
	HYBRID/VARIETY
	RM
	# ROWS
	ROW LENGTH
	HARVEST WEIGHT
	% MST.
	YIELD

	1
	Mycogen
	2V777
	113
	6
	354
	1080
	18.1
	152.4

	2
	Augusta
	6664 VT2 ProX
	114
	6
	354
	1080
	19.3
	150.2

	3
	Dekalb
	64-69
	114
	6
	353
	1160
	19.9
	160.6

	4
	Mycogen
	2A787
	114
	6
	352
	1180
	20.5
	162.6

	5
	Phoenix
	6522A4114
	114
	6
	351
	1040
	18.2
	147.9

	6
	Pioneer
	1498YHR
	114
	6
	350
	940
	18.4
	133.7

	7
	Seed Consultants
	1154 AM
	114
	6
	349
	1100
	19.4
	155.0

	8
	NK Brand
	79Z
	115
	6
	348
	800
	21.6
	110.0

	9
	Phoenix
	7914A4
	115
	6
	347
	900
	20.7
	125.5

	10
	Pioneer
	1529 YHR
	115
	6
	344
	680
	20.4
	96.0

	11
	Dyna-Gro
	D56VC46
	116
	6
	346
	1000
	21.6
	138.2

	12
	NK Brand
	78S
	116
	6
	346
	1120
	21.5
	155.0

	13
	Augusta
	7767 VT# Pro C25D
	117
	6
	345
	1240
	21.4
	172.4

	14
	Dekalb
	67-57
	117
	6
	345
	1140
	18.8
	163.7

	15
	Dyna-Gro
	57VP51
	117
	6
	344
	1120
	19.2
	160.5
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STANLY COUNTY
	CROP
	CORN

	COOPERATOR NAME
	KEITH Hill

	ENTRY
	BRAND
	HYBRID/VARIETY
	RM
	# ROWS
	ROW LENGTH
	HARVEST WEIGHT
	% MST.
	YIELD

	1
	Mycogen
	2V777
	113
	6
	330
	1000
	20.5
	147.0

	2
	Augusta
	6664 VT2 ProX
	114
	6
	330
	1020
	19.6
	151.6

	3
	Dekalb
	64-69
	114
	6
	331
	1020
	18.4
	153.4

	4
	Mycogen
	2A787
	114
	6
	332
	920
	19.5
	136.1

	5
	Phoenix
	6522A4114
	114
	6
	333
	920
	19.3
	136.0

	6
	Pioneer
	1498YHR
	114
	6
	334
	820
	18.4
	122.2

	7
	Seed Consultants
	1154 AM
	114
	6
	335
	900
	19.1

	132.6

	8
	NK Brand
	79Z
	115
	6
	336
	820
	21.9
	116.3

	9
	Phoenix
	7914A4
	115
	6
	338
	760
	20.8
	108.6

	10
	Pioneer
	1529 YHR
	115
	6
	340
	820
	19.4
	118.6

	11
	Dyna-Gro
	D56VC46
	116
	6
	342
	1020
	20.0
	145.6

	12
	NK Brand
	78S
	116
	6
	342
	960
	20.0
	137.0

	13
	Augusta
	7767 VT# Pro C25D
	117
	6
	344
	1000
	21.0
	140.1

	14
	Dekalb
	67-57
	117
	6
	344
	1200
	19.8
	170.7

	15
	Dyna-Gro
	57VP51
	117
	6
	345
	1240
	20.0
	175.4



UNION & STANLY - AVERAGE
	BRAND
	VARIETY
	AVERAGE 
YIELD
	BRAND
	VAREITY
	AVERAGE YIELD
	BRAND
	VARIETY
	AVERAGE YIELD

	Mycogen
	2V777
	149.7
	Pioneer
	1498YHR
	128.0
	Dyna-Gro
	D56VC46
	141.9

	Augusta
	6664 VT2 PROX
	150.9
	Seed Consultants
	1154 AM
	143.8
	NK Brand
	78S
	146.0

	Dekalb
	640-69
	157.0
	NK Brand
	79Z
	113.2
	Augusta
	7767 VT# Pro C25D
	156.3

	Mycogen
	2A787
	149.4
	Phoenix
	7914A4
	117.1
	Dekalb
	67-57
	167.2

	Phoenix
	6522A4114
	142.0
	Pioneer
	1529 YHR
	107.3
	Dyna-Gro
	57VP51
	168.0







